

Hearing through Video Conferencing by Cisco Webex Meeting App

Amit @ Sachin Vs. State

In re: -

FIR No. 37/2019

PS: Dayalpur

U/s: 302/120-B/34 IPC

26-10-2020

Present: Sh. Kapil Singhal, Ld. Counsel for the applicant.
Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Add. PP for the State.

As prayed put up on 28.10.2020 for arguments. SHO/IO be also called to join the hearing.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ
North East, Delhi 26-10-2020