

Hearing through Video Conferencing by Cisco Webex Meeting App

CNR No. DLNE01-0001929-2019

IA No. 43/2021

Afzal Ahmed @ Chote Vs State

SC No. 144/2019

In re:-

FIR No. 37/2019

PS Dayalpur

U/s 302/120-B/34 IPC

06.02.2021

Present: Sh. Manish Singh, Ld. Counsel for applicant.
Sh. Masood Ahmed, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Report received from jail is considered.

Requisite treatment be provided to the applicant and his further medical report be filed to the court for **12.02.2021**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ
North East/ Delhi 06.02.2021