

Hearing through Video Conferencing by Cisco Webex
Meeting App

Arif @ Taslim Vs. State
SC No. 144/2019

In re:-
FIR No. 37/2019
PS: Dayal Pur
U/s: 302/120-B/34 IPC

13.07.2021

Present: None for the applicant.
 Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Addl. PP for the State with
 SHO PS Dayal Pur.

SHO seeks some time to file the reply.

As prayed, put up on **19.07.2021** for reply and
arguments on the bail application.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
Special Judge (NDPS)/ASJ/
NE/KKD/Delhi/13.07.2021